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TIPTREE FINANCIAL INC.

Form 4

February 16, 2016

FORM 4 OMB APPROVAL

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB
Washington, D.C. 20549 Number: 52390287

Check this box . January 31,
if no longer Bl 2005
subi STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF .
subject to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Form 5 Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
obligations

may continue.
See Instruction
1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *

NOMURA SECURITIES CO LTD

(Last) (First) (Middle)

1-9-1 NIHONBASHI, CHUO-KU

(Street)

TOKYO, M0 103-8011
(City) (State) (Zip)

1.Title of
Security
(Instr. 3) any

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

01/14/2016

01/15/2016

01/19/2016

01/21/2016

2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed
(Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transactiomr Disposed of (D)
(Instr. 3, 4 and 5)

Code
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8)

Code V Amount

S

4. If Amendment, Date Original
Filed(Month/Day/Year)

3,342

100

600

8,005

(A
or

D)

D

D

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading

TIPTREE FINANCIAL INC. [TIPT]

3. Date of Earliest Transaction
(Month/Day/Year)
01/14/2016

4. Securities Acquired (A) 5. Amount of 6.

Price

$
5.8352

$5.8

5.8133

5.8987

Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
Issuer

(Check all applicable)

Director _ X__ 10% Owner

Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

Applicable Line)

___ Form filed by One Reporting Person
_X_ Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

3.

7. Nature of
Securities Ownership  Indirect
Beneficially Form: Beneficial
Owned Direct (D) Ownership
Following or Indirect (Instr. 4)
Reported @
Transaction(s)  (Instr. 4)

(Instr. 3 and 4)

3,619,375 DM

3,619,275 D®

3,618,675 DM

3,610,670 DM



Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common
Stock

Class A
Common

01/22/2016

01/25/2016

01/26/2016

01/27/2016

01/28/2016

01/29/2016

02/01/2016

02/02/2016

02/03/2016

02/04/2016

02/05/2016

02/08/2016

02/09/2016

02/10/2016

02/11/2016
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S 9,372
S 6,930
S 6,437
S 7,811
S 6,600
S 16,706
S 6,518
S 4,700
S 6,096
S 3,700
S 2,700
S 200

S 352

S 2,342
S 3,200

D

$
5.9505

5.9624

6.1408

5.9861

5.9216

6.1818

6.4757

6.1949

$ 6.004

$6.113

5.8817

$5.805

5.8215

5.9287

5.8661

3,601,298

3,594,368

3,587,931

3,580,120

3,573,520

3,556,814

3,550,296

3,545,596

3,539,500

3,535,800

3,533,100

3,532,900

3,532,548

3,530,206

3,527,006

D®

DO

DO

DW

D®

DO

D®

DO

D®

D®

DO

D®

D®

DO

D®
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Stock

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474
information contained in this form are not (9-02)

required to respond unless the form
displays a currently valid OMB control
number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5. 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactiodNumber Expiration Date Amount of
Security or Exercise any Code of (Month/Day/Year) Underlying
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Derivative Securities
Derivative Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)
Security Acquired
(A) or
Disposed
of (D)
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)
Amount
.. or
Date . Expiration Title Number
Exercisable Date of
Code V (A) (D) Shares

Reporting Owners

. Relationships
Reporting Owner Name / Address

Director 10% Owner Officer Other

NOMURA SECURITIES CO LTD
1-9-1 NIHONBASHI

CHUO-KU

TOKYO, MO 103-8011

NOMURA HOLDINGS INC
1-9-1 NIHONBASHI
CHUO-KU

TOKYO, MO0 103-8645

Signatures

/s/ Yasuhito

. 02/16/2016
Tominaga

**Signature of Date
Reporting Person

Reporting Owners

8. Price of
Derivative
Security
(Instr. 5)

9. Nu
Derixy
Secut
Bene
Own
Follo
Repo
Tran:s
(Instr
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Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
**  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

These shares of Class A Common Stock are owned directly by Nomura Securities Co., Ltd, ("NSC"), which is a wholly owned subsidiary
(1) of Nomura Holdings, Inc. ("NHI"), and accordingly NHI may be deemed to beneficially own the shares of Class A Common Stock held
by NSC.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number.

Explanation of Responses:



