Edgar Filing: TIPTREE FINANCIAL INC. - Form 4

Form 4	INANCIAL INC.								
February 16 FORM Check th if no lon, subject to Section 1 Form 4 of Form 5 obligation may con See Instr 1(b).	A 4 UNITED anis box ger o 16. or Filed pur Section 17(STATES SECU Wa IENT OF CHA suant to Section a) of the Public U 30(h) of the I	ashington NGES IN SECUI 16(a) of th Jtility Hol	, D.C. 20 BENEF RITIES ne Securit ding Con	549 ICIA ies E	L OWN xchange / Act of	ERSHIP OF Act of 1934, 1935 or Section	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hou response	
	Address of Reporting SECURITIES CO	O LTD Symbol TIPTR	er Name an REE FINA of Earliest T	NCIAL I		-0	5. Relationship of I Issuer (Check	Reporting Pers	
1-9-1 NIHO	ONBASHI, CHUC		Day/Year) 2016				Director Officer (give t below)	itle Othe below)	b Owner er (specify
ΤΟΚΥΟ. Μ	(Street) 10 103-8011		nendment, D onth/Day/Yea	-	1		6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) Form filed by Or Form filed by M	ne Reporting Per	son
(City)		(Zip) Tal	ble I - Non-l	Derivative	Secur		Person i red, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transactic Code	4. Securit our Dispos (Instr. 3, 4	ies Ac ed of (quired (A) D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Class A Common Stock	01/14/2016		S	3,342	D	\$ 5.8352	3,619,375	D <u>(1)</u>	
Class A Common Stock	01/15/2016		S	100	D	\$ 5.8	3,619,275	D <u>(1)</u>	
Class A Common Stock	01/19/2016		S	600	D	\$ 5.8133	3,618,675	D <u>(1)</u>	
Class A Common Stock	01/21/2016		S	8,005	D	\$ 5.8987	3,610,670	D (1)	

Edgar Filing: TIPTREE FINANCIAL INC. - Form 4

Class A Common Stock	01/22/2016	S	9,372	D	\$ 5.9505	3,601,298	D (1)
Class A Common Stock	01/25/2016	S	6,930	D	\$ 5.9624	3,594,368	D (1)
Class A Common Stock	01/26/2016	S	6,437	D	\$ 6.1408	3,587,931	D (1)
Class A Common Stock	01/27/2016	S	7,811	D	\$ 5.9861	3,580,120	D (1)
Class A Common Stock	01/28/2016	S	6,600	D	\$ 5.9216	3,573,520	D (1)
Class A Common Stock	01/29/2016	S	16,706	D	\$ 6.1818	3,556,814	D (1)
Class A Common Stock	02/01/2016	S	6,518	D	\$ 6.4757	3,550,296	D (1)
Class A Common Stock	02/02/2016	S	4,700	D	\$ 6.1949	3,545,596	D (1)
Class A Common Stock	02/03/2016	S	6,096	D	\$ 6.004	3,539,500	D (1)
Class A Common Stock	02/04/2016	S	3,700	D	\$ 6.113	3,535,800	D (1)
Class A Common Stock	02/05/2016	S	2,700	D	\$ 5.8817	3,533,100	D (1)
Class A Common Stock	02/08/2016	S	200	D	\$ 5.805	3,532,900	D (1)
Class A Common Stock	02/09/2016	S	352	D	\$ 5.8215	3,532,548	D (1)
Class A Common Stock	02/10/2016	S	2,342	D	\$ 5.9287	3,530,206	D <u>(1)</u>
Class A Common	02/11/2016	S	3,200	D	\$ 5.8661	3,527,006	D <u>(1)</u>

2

Edgar Filing: TIPTREE FINANCIAL INC. - Form 4

Stock

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	7. Titl Amou Under Secur (Instr.	ınt of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / A	Name / Address		Relationships						
		Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
NOMURA SECURITIES C 1-9-1 NIHONBASHI CHUO-KU TOKYO, M0 103-8011	CO LTD		Х						
NOMURA HOLDINGS IN 1-9-1 NIHONBASHI CHUO-KU TOKYO, M0 103-8645	C		Х						
Signatures									
/s/ Yasuhito Tominaga	02/16/20)16							
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person	Date								

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- These shares of Class A Common Stock are owned directly by Nomura Securities Co., Ltd, ("NSC"), which is a wholly owned subsidiary(1) of Nomura Holdings, Inc. ("NHI"), and accordingly NHI may be deemed to beneficially own the shares of Class A Common Stock held by NSC.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.